
78th Annual Congress of the International Institute of Public Finance (IIPF) – program overview 

August 9 August 10

Tuesday Wednesday

8:30-17:30 Registration/Info Desk 8:00-16:00 Registration/Info Desk

08:30-09:00

09:00-09:30 Opening Ceremony
09:30-10:00 Coffee Break
10:00-10:30

10:30-11.00 Coffee Break
11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00 Coffee Break
12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-15:00

14:30-15:00 14:00-17:30 Registration/Info Desk

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30 Coffee Break
16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30

18:30-19:00

19:00-19:30

19:30-20:00

20:00 (end not fixed)

Status 24 June 2022

Plenary / Keynote Lectures (tentative titles and allocation, tbc):

I Carol Propper "Team Production in Healthcare: The Value of Human Capital"

II Hanming Fang "Understanding the Resurgence of the SOEs in China: Evidence from the Real Estate Sector"

III Lucie Gadenne "Public Finance in Developing Countries"

IV Karthik Muralidharan "Building State Effectiveness: Lessons for and from India"

Plenary IV                            

Conference Dinner                 

Barbecue  (outside the University library 

building)

Plenary III                          

Lunch (and Mentoring Sessions II: 
Women / Academia outside US+Europe)

Working Group                     

Sessions D                                                          

(2 hours)

Closing and Awards Ceremony

Coffee Break

Working Group                      

Sessions G                                           

(2 hours)

August 11                                               

Thursday

Working Group             

Sessions E                             

(1.5 hours)

IIPF Board of 

Management 

Meeting II

Working Group                      

Sessions F                                              

(2 hours)

Lunch

August 12                                               

Friday

8:30-17:30 Registration/Info Desk

Coffee Break

IIPF Board of Management 

Meeting I

IIPF Board of Management 

Dinner

Welcome Drink                           
(outside the University library building)

Plenary I                          

Mentoring Sessions I                              

(1 hour)

Working Group                      

Sessions C                                           

(1.5 hours)
Working Group                      

Sessions A                                           

(2 hours)

Lunch

Working Group                      

Sessions B                                          

(2 hours)

General Assembly of Members

Excursion (boat trip on the 

Danube river, incl. Dinner)        

busses leave at 16:15 from the 

university, boat starts at 17:15

Plenary II                     


