78th Annual Congress of the International Institute of Public Finance (IIPF) – program overview

	August 9 Tuesday	August 10 Wednesday	August 11 Thursday	August 12 Friday	
		8:30-17:30 Registration/Info Desk	8:00-16:00 Registration/Info Desk	8:30-17:30 Registration/Info Desk	
08:30-09:00			Mentoring Sessions I	-	
09:00-09:30		Opening Ceremony	(1 hour)	Working Group	IIPF Board of
09:30-10:00		Discours I	Coffee Break	Sessions E	Management
10:00-10:30		Plenary I	Working Group	(1.5 hours)	Meeting II
10:30-11.00		Coffee Break	Sessions C	Coffee Break	
11:00-11:30		(1.5 hours)		Wallias Casus	
11:30-12:00		Working Group Sessions A	Coffee Break	Working Group Sessions F (2 hours)	
12:00-12:30			Diamamalli		
12:30-13:00		(2 hours)	Plenary III		
13:00-13:30		Lunch	Lunch (and Mentoring Sessions II:	Lunch	
13:30-14:00		Lunch	Women / Academia outside US+Europe)		
14:00-15:00					
14:30-15:00	14:00-17:30 Registration/Info Desk	Working Group	Working Group	Working Group	
15:00-15:30		Sessions B	Sessions D	Sessions G (2 hours)	
15:30-16:00		(2 hours)	(2 hours)		
16:00-16:30		Coffee Break	Coffee Break		Break
16:30-17:00	IIPF Board of Management			Plenary IV Closing and Awards Ceremony	
17:00-17:30	Meeting I	Plenary II			
17:30-18:00		General Assembly of Members	Excursion (boat trip on the Danube river, incl. Dinner)		
18:00-18:30					
18:30-19:00		Welcome Drink	busses leave at 16:15 from the		
19:00-19:30	IIPF Board of Management		university, boat starts at 17:15	Conference Dinner Barbecue (outside the University library building)	
19:30-20:00	Dinner	(outside the University library building)			
20:00 (end not fixed)					

Status 24 June 2022

Plenary / Keynote Lectures (tentative titles and allocation, tbc):

I Carol Propper "Team Production in Healthca	re: The Value of Human Capital"
--	---------------------------------

II Hanming Fang "Understanding the Resurgence of the SOEs in China: Evidence from the Real Estate Sector"

III Lucie Gadenne "Public Finance in Developing Countries"

IV Karthik Muralidharan "Building State Effectiveness: Lessons for and from India"